
UNISA9963878831033161. Record Nr.

Titolo Of the church in its first and pure state, in its declining state, in its
declined state, and in its recovery [[electronic resource] ] : with the way
of salvation in the covenant of life opened, and some stumbling blocks
removed out of the way of the simple-hearted, likewise some queries
concerning the new covenant : with an exhortation to all people, but
more especially to such as are desolate, and distressed / / by one who
testifieth what he hath seen, and heard, and tasted and handled of the
word and life eternal, Isaac Pennington ; whereunto is added, a visit of
tender and uptight love to such as retain any sincerity towards the Lord
; satisfaction which it hath pleased the Lord to establish in my heart
concerning religion, and the things of his kingdom, and a question
answered about the way of knowing the motions, doctrines, and
teachings of Christ's spirit .

Pubbl/distr/stampa London, : [s.n.], 1668

Descrizione fisica [1], 75 p

Soggetti Church history

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Reproduction of original in Huntington Library.

Sommario/riassunto eebo-0113

Autore Penington Isaac <1616-1679.>

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNINA9900068094104033212. Record Nr.

Titolo I cangaceiros : i banditi d'onore brasiliani / Maria Isaura Pereira De
Queiroz

Pubbl/distr/stampa Napoli, : Liguori, 1993

Descrizione fisica XVI, 216 p. : ill. ; 24 cm

Collana Anthropos ; 20. Biblioteca = 00

Disciplina 364.155209813

Locazione FSPBC
DECBC

Collocazione COLLEZ. 1272 (20)
FL VARIE 84

Lingua di pubblicazione Italiano

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Autore Pereira De queiroz, Maria isaura

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


